TEX-EPDM

Commercial EPDM Sheet

TECHNICAL DATA

Durometer
Color
Temperature
Tensile Strength
Elongation

Specifications

60 +/-5

Black

-20°F to +212°F

800 psi

300%

ASTM D2000-M1-BA605

[

Ln. Ft./Roll

4444 Homestead Road = Houston, Texas 77028
800.231.7116 (Toll-Free) 800.759.4673 (Fax)

texcelrubber.com

General Properties
and Applications

The best commercial-grade EPDM
sheet for ozone and sunlight
resistance. Recommended for
higher temperature applications.

Note:

= Not recommended for applications

in which oil resistance is necessary.
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ASSOCIATION

36”

48"

Part Number
V6" EPDM-2-36
8" EPDM-4-36
36" EPDM-6-36
Va" EPDM-8-36
V6" EPDM-2-48
8" EPDM-4-48
36" EPDM-6-48
Va" EPDM-8-48

50'
50'
50'
50'
50'
50'
50'
50'

Sq. Yds./Roll Lbs./Roll
16.6 69
16.6 137
16.6 205
16.6 273
22.2 91
22.2 182
22.2 273
22.2 364
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